
 
 
 

Anne Hamlin 
Director of Tax Credits 

609-278-7428 
609-278-6466 (f) 

ahamlin@njhmfa.gov  

Natasha Solomon 
Manager of Compliance 

609-278-8825 
nsolomon@njhmfa.gov 

Johanna Peña 
Administrative Assistant  

609-278-7629 
jpena@njhmfa.gov 

 

ANALYST 

 

COUNTY 

Jason Miller 
609-278-8842 
jmiller@njhmfa.gov 

 

 Atlantic             Cape May            

 Gloucester        Ocean     

Donna Padulchick 
609-278-7566 
dpadulchick@njhmfa.gov  

 

 Burlington      Middlesex     Morris  

 Sussex             Warren           

Tene Law 
609-278-7642 
tlaw@njhmfa.gov 

 

 Mercer   Monmouth   Salem  

Bruce Yellin 
609-278-7474 
byellin@njhmfa.gov 

  

 Hudson   Passaic 

    

Jamece Culbreath 
609-278-7388 
jculbreath@njhmfa.gov 

 

 Camden    Hunterdon    Somerset 

 

Shannon Johnson 
609-278-7615 
sjohnson@njhmfa.gov 

 

*Essex (Newark only)     

  Cumberland 

Alfreda Radoncic 
609-278-7359 
aradoncic@njhmfa.gov  

 

*Essex (all cities except Newark) 

  Bergen          Union 

 

 
Updated 10/17/18   

    

 ** Effective January 2019 ** 
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